
Note No. #1

 
  

  CAPITAL EQUIPMENT 
PROPOSAL FOR DUE DATE EXTENSION- 2 ND CORRIGENDUM 

(RLNG at HPBP and SSTP)

 

  
 
       
        Ref:  
GEM/2024/B/5161
051

                                                             
 

 DATE: 20.08.2024

 1.0 PR Particulars

 1.1 Item Description Conversion of RHF & RDF Furnaces From Oil Fired to 
(LPG/RLNG) Fired

 1.2 PR No.& Date 89907903 dated 11.07.2024

 1.3 Indenter SDGM/CBC

 1.4 Quantity 1 Set.

 1.5 Estimated Price 7,78,30,000.00

 2.0 Enquiry Particulars

 2.1 GEM Enquiry No GEM/2024/B/5161051 Dated 15.07.2024

 2.2 Type of Tender  Open Tender

 2.3 NIT Number 83871

 2.4 Original Due Date 05.08.2024

 3.0 Enquiry due date Extension 

 3.1 Previous Extension, if any Up to 20.08.2024 by Corrigendum 1

 3.2 Extension of Due date required 30.08.2024

 3.3 No. of offers received Three offers received (03 offers)

 

3 
3.4

The reason for Extending due 
date of tender opening 

One bidder M/s. ENCON Thermal Engineers Pvt. Ltd, Palwal 
vide email 20.08.2024 informed that they are under final 
stage of offer submission and requested extension for 7-10 
days for completing the some of the documentation part. 

Considering  the  high  value  of  the  tender  and  to  ensure
adequate participation, it is proposed to extend the due date
till 30.08.2024, taking account of the nature of item.

    
 3.5

Approving Authority GM

      

File No. HPBP-SOM0CE(SCHM)/60/2024-HPBP-MM_CE (Computer No. 86655 )

Generated from eOffice by Hari R, SE, BHEL on 23/08/24 09:57 AM

1



 
4.0 PROPOSAL & AUTHORITY:
 
Based on the above and in order to get more participation and to elicit competition, it is proposed to
extend the due date of tender opening till 30.08.2024, enable the bidders to submit their offer.

 
GM/ ATP &Capex may kindly accord approval for the above proposal.

 
 

Sr. Engr / Capital Equipment / MM

                                                                                            (R Hari)
Manager/MMCE
(T Akilan)

 
SDGM/ MMCE, CBC &Modn
(C Sundar Raj)

 
GM/ ATP &Capex
(K Ravindran)

20/08/2024 1:54 PM
Hari R

(SE)

Note No. #2

For further approval

20/08/2024 3:47 PM
T Akilan

(DM)

Note No. #3

For approval of tender extension, in view of request from a potential supplier, 
please.

20/08/2024 4:16 PM
C Sundar Raj

(SDGM)

Note No. #4

Approved 

22/08/2024 11:23 AM
K Ravindran

(GM(ATP))

File No. HPBP-SOM0CE(SCHM)/60/2024-HPBP-MM_CE (Computer No. 86655 )

Generated from eOffice by Hari R, SE, BHEL on 23/08/24 09:57 AM

2


